Sr. No.

o g~ W N

10
11
12
13
14

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR428000022
HGR428000020
HGR428000013
HGR428000010
HGR428000012
HGR428000015
HGR428000009
HGR428000011
HGR428000018
HGR428000023
HGR428000026
HGR428000027
HGR428000025
HGR428000024

Gujarati

Mr.

Candidate Name

GEERDHAR GOPALBHAI KARKAR

. LALAJIBHAI VRUJALALBHAI KHERALA

. PIYUSH SARMANBHAI ZALA

. BHAVESHKUMAR NATHABHAI BARAIYA
. ASHVINKUMAR LAVJIBHAI BARAIYA

. MUKESH JIVANBHAI RATHOD

. PRAGNESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL

. NILESH FALAJEE BAGODARIYA

. RAMESH RAJSI BAMROTIYA

. SANJAYBHAI VINUBHAI BHARDA

. VINODKUMAR MITHABHAI SHYAL

. BHARGAVKUMAR KANJIBHAI KARMATIYA
. YOGIRAJSINH DILIPSINH JADEJA

. PARAGBHAI NANJIBHAI CHAUHAN

Native District
Junagadh
Gir Somnath
Junagadh
Rajkot
Bhavnagar
Botad
Mehsana
Rajkot
Junagadh
Junagadh
Bhavnagar
Bhavnagar
Rajkot

Bhavnagar

Candidate
Category

General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

General
SEBC

EWS
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

General

SEBC

Is Serviceman
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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DV (Document Verification) List

Is PH
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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Subject : Krushi Vidhya

Is
Teacher

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Is Female
Option

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Total Merit
65.9932
63.8009
59.2550
59.1660
59.1025
58.7437
57.1700
56.4643
56.1830
55.5022
55.0899
51.5832
51.5388

50.7105



